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Logic Model: 
Situation: 

	INPUTS
	OUTPUTS
	OUTCOMES – IMPACT

	
	Activities
	Participation
	Short-term
	Medium-term
	Longer-term

	What we invest
	What we do
	Who is reached
	What do we think participants will know, feel, or be able to do after participating in program?
	How do we think participants will behave or act differently after participating in program?
	What kind of impact can result if participants behave or act differently after participating in program?
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	Assumptions
	External Factors

	1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
	1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
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